
SAS Cars Nedroma

ZA des Guyards, rue des Guyards
91200 Athis-Mons
01 69 38 79 84
cars-nedroma@orange.fr 

CAR	1 CAR	2
LMMJV LMMJV

La	Ferte-Alais MAIRIE 6-8	rue	de	l'hotel	de	ville	 06:58 48.481854,	2.348202
Itteville LA	CROIX	BOISSEE Rue	Jean	Giono	 07:06
Itteville ZAC	DE	LA	GARENNE 2	D31 07:09 48.499422,	2.351876
Saint-Vrain PARC	ANIMALIER 157-151	route	de	Saint	Vrain	 07:11 48.530050,	2.340301
Ballancourt-Sur-Essonne GARE avenue	du	Général	Leclerc 07:13 48.532201,	2.371529
Ballancourt-Sur-Essonne LA	VALLEE 59-51	avenue	de	la	Coix	Boissée 07:18 48.531316,	2.378219
Ballancourt-Sur-Essonne CIMETIERE 2-28	rue	Jeanne	Pinet	 07:21 48.528407,	2.385863
Fontenay-Le-Vicomte CENTRE	VILLE 52	Grande	Rue	 07:26 48.546770,	2.398197
Fontenay-Le-Vicomte GRANDE	RUE	 Grande	rue 07:27 48.549086,	2.404139
Fontenay-Le-Vicomte STADE rue	de	l'abreuvoir 07:28 48.552688,	2.406499
Vert-Le-Petit TOURNEBRIDE arret	vert	le	petit	 07:30
Vert-Le-Petit MAIRIE	EGLISE place	de	l'église	 07:33 48.551318,	2.366737
Vert-Le-Grand BERTHAULT 4	eue	des	Berthault 07:38 48.567436,	2.355861
Vert-Le-Grand CROIX	BOISSEE rue	de	Marquants 07:42 48.572629,	2.358767
Echarcon CHÂTEAU	 5	orute	de	Vert	le	Grand 07:47 48.573130,	2.408158
Echarcon LES	MATRINIERES route	de	Lisses 07:49 48.575327,	2.412522

Evry COLLEGE,	LYCEE	ND	DAME	DE	SION avenue	de	la	Liberte 08:05 08:05 48.642866,	2.436966

Commune	 Points	d'arrêts	 Adresse LM-JV LMMJV M Coordonnées	GPS
La	Ferte-Alais MAIRIE 6-8	rue	de	l'hotel	de	ville	 18:05 19:00 13:39 48.481854,	2.348202
Itteville LA	CROIX	BOISSEE Rue	Jean	Giono	 17:56 18:54 13:31
Saint-Vrain PARC	ANIMALIER 157-151	route	de	Saint	Vrain	 17:51 18:49 13:26 48.530050,	2.340301
Ballancourt-Sur-Essonne GARE avenue	du	Général	Leclerc 17:48 18:46 13:25 48.532201,	2.371529
Ballancourt-Sur-Essonne LA	VALLEE 59-51	avenue	de	la	Coix	Boissée 17:43 18:41 13:23 48.531316,	2.378219
Ballancourt-Sur-Essonne CIMETIERE 2-28	rue	Jeanne	Pinet	 17:40 18:38 13:20 48.528407,	2.385863
Fontenay-Le-Vicomte GRANDE	RUE	 1	Rue	de	la	Ruelle 17:35 18:33 13:15 48.549086,	2.404139
Fontenay-Le-Vicomte CENTRE	VILLE 4	rue	de	la	Mairie 17:34 18:32 13:14 48.546770,	2.398197
Fontenay-Le-Vicomte STADE rue	de	l'abreuvoir 17:33 18:31 13:12 48.552688,	2.406499
Vert-Le-Petit TOURNEBRIDE arret	vert	le	petit	 17:30 18:28 13:10
Vert-Le-Petit MAIRIE	EGLISE place	de	l'église	 17:27 18:25 13:07 48.551318,	2.366737
Vert-Le-Grand BERTHAULT 4	eue	des	Berthault 17:22 18:20 13:02 48.567436,	2.355861
Vert-Le-Grand CROIX	BOISSEE rue	de	Marquants 17:18 18:18 12:58 48.572629,	2.358767
Echarcon CHÂTEAU	 5	orute	de	Vert	le	Grand 17:13 18:13 12:53 48.573130,	2.408158
Echarcon LES	MATRINIERES route	de	Lisses 17:12 18:12 12:52 48.575327,	2.412522

Evry COLLEGE,	LYCEE	ND	DAME	DE	SION avenue	de	la	Liberte 17:00 18:00 12:30 48.642866,	2.436966

ALLER	MATIN
S91L209	La	Ferté	Alais	Mons	NDS	Evry					

RETOUR	MIDI	ET	SOIR

Commune	 Points	d'arrêts	 Adresse Coordonnées	GPS


